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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=5)

Pass 3 3:06.205
Pass 22 5:31.589 1 2:25.384 *
Pass 41 7:55.980 2 2:24.391 *
Pass 59 10:21.656 3 2:25.676
In 85 13:36.082 4 3:14.426

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=10)

Pass 8 3:14.542
Pass 27 5:44.310 1 2:29.768 *
Pass 46 8:13.543 2 2:29.233 *
Pass 66 10:43.223 3 2:29.680
Pass 82 13:16.157 4 2:32.934
Pass 101 15:46.861 5 2:30.704
In 122 19:02.786 6 3:15.925

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=19)

Pass 15 3:29.099
Pass 36 6:32.490 1 3:03.391 *
In 57 9:41.020 2 3:08.530

Pass 92 14:16.032 3 4:35.012
Pass 110 17:18.226 4 3:02.194 *
Pass 128 20:19.630 5 3:01.404 *
Pass 142 23:20.173 6 3:00.543 *
Pass 152 26:20.101 7 2:59.928 *

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=8)

Pass 6 3:10.940
Pass 25 5:39.844 1 2:28.904 *
Pass 44 8:08.161 2 2:28.317 *
Pass 63 10:36.532 3 2:28.371
Pass 80 13:07.345 4 2:30.813
Pass 100 15:36.174 5 2:28.829
Pass 116 18:04.808 6 2:28.634
Pass 129 20:33.518 7 2:28.710
Pass 140 23:01.069 8 2:27.551 *
Pass 148 25:29.709 9 2:28.640

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=4)

Pass 5 3:09.945
Pass 24 5:33.819 1 2:23.874 *
Pass 43 7:58.591 2 2:24.772
Pass 61 10:23.955 3 2:25.364
Pass 77 12:57.429 4 2:33.474
Pass 97 15:29.241 5 2:31.812
In 115 17:59.683 6 2:30.442

Pass 139 22:55.698 7 4:56.015
In 150 25:50.384 8 2:54.686

No 718 SANDOZ Alain (Rg=1)

Pass 9 3:15.404
Pass 28 5:46.276 1 2:30.872 *
Pass 47 8:14.598 2 2:28.322 *
Pass 67 10:43.477 3 2:28.879
Pass 81 13:07.903 4 2:24.426 *

Pass 98 15:30.609 5 2:22.706 **
Pass 113 17:56.512 6 2:25.903
Pass 130 20:42.896 7 2:46.384
Pass 141 23:09.391 8 2:26.495
Pass 149 25:35.163 9 2:25.772

No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=15)

Pass 11 3:19.482
Pass 33 6:02.657 1 2:43.175 *
Pass 52 8:38.267 2 2:35.610 *
Pass 72 11:12.913 3 2:34.646 *
Pass 88 13:55.435 4 2:42.522
Pass 105 16:28.982 5 2:33.547 *
Pass 121 19:02.055 6 2:33.073 *
Pass 134 21:38.143 7 2:36.088
Pass 145 24:10.919 8 2:32.776 *
In 155 27:39.662 9 3:28.743

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=20)

Pass 18 3:50.824
Pass 39 7:10.639 1 3:19.815 *
Pass 62 10:32.301 2 3:21.662
In 96 14:53.941 3 4:21.640

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=13)

Pass 10 3:15.765
Pass 29 5:47.239 1 2:31.474 *
Pass 48 8:19.356 2 2:32.117
Pass 68 10:52.117 3 2:32.761
Pass 84 13:26.167 4 2:34.050
Pass 107 16:40.379 5 3:14.212
Pass 126 19:37.022 6 2:56.643
Pass 138 22:48.269 7 3:11.247
In 153 26:20.954 8 3:32.685

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=11)

Pass 13 3:22.180
Pass 30 5:52.541 1 2:30.361 *
Pass 49 8:22.308 2 2:29.767 *
Pass 69 10:52.854 3 2:30.546
In 89 13:59.101 4 3:06.247

No 724 ROCCABIANCA Marco (Rg=17)

Pass 14 3:25.042
Pass 32 6:01.659 1 2:36.617 *
Pass 51 8:37.101 2 2:35.442 *
Pass 71 11:12.182 3 2:35.081 *
Pass 87 13:48.879 4 2:36.697
Pass 104 16:25.538 5 2:36.659
Pass 120 19:01.408 6 2:35.870
In 136 22:35.427 7 3:34.019

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=9)

Pass 7 3:12.135
Pass 26 5:41.876 1 2:29.741 *
Pass 45 8:09.785 2 2:27.909 *
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No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=9)

Pass 64 10:37.518 3 2:27.733 *
Pass 79 13:05.912 4 2:28.394
Pass 99 15:34.341 5 2:28.429
In 118 18:49.218 6 3:14.877

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=2)

Pass 4 3:09.221
Pass 23 5:32.649 1 2:23.428 **
Pass 42 7:57.524 2 2:24.875
Pass 60 10:22.537 3 2:25.013
In 78 12:59.228 4 2:36.691

Pass 109 16:53.037 5 3:53.809
In 125 19:30.059 6 2:37.022

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=18)

Pass 16 3:29.110
Pass 34 6:18.077 1 2:48.967 *
Pass 53 8:58.756 2 2:40.679 *
Pass 74 11:37.417 3 2:38.661 *
Pass 94 14:20.719 4 2:43.302
In 114 17:56.795 5 3:36.076

No 745 FROEHLICH Rolf (Rg=16)

Pass 12 3:20.262
Pass 31 5:54.067 1 2:33.805 *
Pass 50 8:28.434 2 2:34.367
Pass 70 11:03.013 3 2:34.579
Pass 86 13:40.333 4 2:37.320
Pass 103 16:15.445 5 2:35.112
Pass 119 18:49.614 6 2:34.169
Pass 132 21:22.849 7 2:33.235 *
In 146 24:39.223 8 3:16.374

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=12)

Pass 19 3:57.081
Pass 35 6:30.752 1 2:33.671 *
Pass 54 9:01.197 2 2:30.445 *
Pass 73 11:31.716 3 2:30.519
Pass 90 14:02.491 4 2:30.775
Pass 106 16:32.935 5 2:30.444 *
Pass 123 19:03.691 6 2:30.756
Pass 133 21:34.965 7 2:31.274
Pass 144 24:05.647 8 2:30.682
Pass 154 26:35.564 9 2:29.917 *

No 758 MOOR Andrea (Rg=7)

Pass 20 4:34.524
Pass 37 7:02.897 1 2:28.373 *
Pass 55 9:30.647 2 2:27.750 *
Pass 76 11:58.555 3 2:27.908
Pass 95 14:25.887 4 2:27.332 *
Pass 111 17:20.411 5 2:54.524
Pass 127 19:48.323 6 2:27.912
Pass 135 22:19.426 7 2:31.103
In 147 25:16.894 8 2:57.468

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=14)

In 17 3:45.981
Pass 65 10:39.697 1 6:53.716 *

Pass 83 13:16.813 2 2:37.116 *
Pass 102 15:51.439 3 2:34.626 *
Pass 117 18:24.226 4 2:32.787 *
Pass 131 21:01.936 5 2:37.710
Pass 143 23:34.210 6 2:32.274 *
Pass 151 26:07.567 7 2:33.357

No 777 GODEL Pascal (Rg=3)

Pass 2 2:35.034
Pass 21 4:58.900 1 2:23.866 **
Pass 40 7:22.641 2 2:23.741 *
In 58 10:07.919 3 2:45.278

Pass 91 14:06.118 4 3:58.199
Pass 108 16:46.757 5 2:40.639
Pass 124 19:10.470 6 2:23.713 *
In 137 22:39.145 7 3:28.675

No 778 SCHMID Eric (Rg=6)

Pass 38 7:04.151
Pass 56 9:30.844 1 2:26.693 *
Pass 75 11:50.744 2 2:19.900

Pass 93 14:19.003 3 2:28.259
In 112 17:54.534 4 3:35.531


